Blutspenden in 56073 Koblenz am Rhein bis zum 01.12.2025

Mo
Di
Di
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25.08.2025
10:30-15:30 Uhr

26.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

01.12.2025
10:30-15:30 Uhr

Koblenz 56073
DRK-Kreisverband
Ferd.-Sauerbruch-Str.12

Koblenz 56073 - Lay
Legiahalle
Am Kieselborn 1

Koblenz 56073 - Lay
Legiahalle
Am Kieselborn 1

Koblenz 56073
DRK-Kreisverband
Ferd.-Sauerbruch-Str.12



